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TEAM NAME
Peebles High School
0
Fort Recovery High School
Northeastern High School
Hiland High School
Kennedy High School
0
Newark Catholic High School

OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND

December 13, 2025
DIVISION VI/VII
Fight Song Band Chant Crowd Leading
CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Peebles 51.050 33.650 71.450
0 0.000 0.000 0.000
Fort Recovery 47.550 34.150 62.550
Springfied eass0 43850 71650
BERLIN 47.650 40.300 67.750
Warren 50.850 38.050 70.800
0 0.000 0.000 0.000
Newark 50.450 34.850 66.850

COMBINED
TOTAL
156.150
0.000
144.250
179.350
155.700
159.700
0.000
152.150
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