## OHSAA QUALIFYING ROUND December 13, 2025 DIVISION VI/VII

			Fight Song	Band Chant	Crowd Leading	COMBINED
ORDER	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
1	Peebles High School	Peebles	51.050	33.650	71.450	156.150
2	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
3	Fort Recovery High School	Fort Recovery	47.550	34.150	62.550	144.250
4	Northeastern High School	Springfield	63.850	43.850	71.650	179.350
5	Hiland High School	BERLIN	47.650	40.300	67.750	155.700
6	Kennedy High School	Warren	50.850	38.050	70.800	159.700
7	0	0	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000
8	Newark Catholic High School	Newark	50.450	34.850	66.850	152.150